Kargi Road, Kota, Bilaspur (C.G.)

Supporting Document

as per requirement from DVV

For

2.5.1 Average percentage of days from the date of last semester-
end/year-end examination till the declaration of results year-wise

during the last five years.

2.5.1 INDEX

Required Document

File (LINK)

Documentary  evidence of  academic
sessions/academic year planner (Academic
Calendar)

o]
CAUERAN

dubsel
20718

Additional Information for the number of days
for declaration of results during the last five
years.

I Click Here

W2

Gaurav Shukla



http://ssr.cvru.ac.in/naacdoc/DVVClarification/CRITERION2/2.5.1/AcademicCalendar2021-22.pdf
http://ssr.cvru.ac.in/naacdoc/DVVClarification/CRITERION2/2.5.1/AcademicCalendar2020-21.pdf
http://ssr.cvru.ac.in/naacdoc/DVVClarification/CRITERION2/2.5.1/AcademicCalendar2019-20.pdf
http://ssr.cvru.ac.in/naacdoc/DVVClarification/CRITERION2/2.5.1/AcademicCalendar2018-19.pdf
http://ssr.cvru.ac.in/naacdoc/DVVClarification/CRITERION2/2.5.1/AcademicCalendar2017-18.pdf
https://assessmentonline.naac.gov.in/storage/app/hei/SSR/105187/2.5.1_1678968934_10514.pdf

Dr.C.V a”ﬁhiversity

Kargi Road, Kota, Bilaspur (C.G.)

This is to certify that the total number of days from the date of last semester-
end/year-end examination till the declaration of results year-wise during the last five
years at Dr. C. V. Raman University is as follows:

Year

2021-22

2020-21

2019-20

2018-19

2017-18

Number

16.93

18.79

1329

129

125

M

Gaurav Shukla




