

## Dr. C. V Raman University

Kargi Road, Kota, Bilaspur (C.G.)

## **Supporting Document** as per requirement from DVV

For

2.5.1 Average percentage of days from the date of last semesterend/year-end examination till the declaration of results year-wise during the last five years.

## **2.5.1 INDEX**

S.No.	Required Document	File (LINK)	
1.	Documentary evidence of academic sessions/academic year planner (Academic Calendar)	2021-22	
		2020-21	
		2019-20	
		2018-19	
		2017-18	
2.	Additional Information for the number of days for declaration of results during the last five years.	Click Here	

Gaurav Shukla

Registrar

Registrar

R. R. Kota



## Dr. C. V Raman University

Kargi Road, Kota, Bilaspur (C.G.)

This is to certify that the total number of days from the date of last semesterend/year-end examination till the declaration of results year-wise during the last five years at Dr. C. V. Raman University is as follows:

Year	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18
Number	16.93	18.79	13.29	12.9	12.5

**Gaurav Shukla** 

Registrar

Registrar

\*Kang Road Kom